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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company ... ..

County of Stafford Bank, late Bilston District Banking")

Derby an-1 Derbyshire Banking Company
Darlington D'.s'rict Joint S ocli Biinkia:: Company

Gloucestershire Banking Company ... ...

Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company ...

ICnaresborough and Claro Banking Company

Leicestershire Banking Company . ,. ... ... ...
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company ... ...
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Com-)

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company ...

Northamptonshire Banking Company ... ... ...

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company... ... ...

Stamford, Spatding, and Boston Banking Company
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire)

Bank, and Somersetshire Bank )
Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company
Sheffield and Hallamshlre Hanking Company ...
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company ...

Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank'
Whitehaven Joint Stork Banking Company
"Wilts and Dorset Banking Company
West Riding Union Banking Company. ... ..,
Whitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company ...
Worcester City and County Banking Company Limited...

York City and County Banking Company ... ...

Wolverhampton

. Darlington

Gloucester ,

Halifax ...
Huddersfield
Hull

Knaresborough

Lancaster

Leamington Priors

Nottingham

Nottingham
Northampton
Northampton '... ... ...
Liverpool

Sheffield...
Stamford

Langport

Stourbridge .
Sheffield
Sheffield
Richmond

Wolverhampton
Wakefield
Whitehaven ... ...
Salisbury ... ... ...
Huddersfield . ... ... 4..
Whitchurch .. ...
Worcester ' ...

York
York
Leeds ... ...

Average
Amount.

£
- 23429
- 19568

• 5642

12995
20571

104460

16992
30690
29080
10892
17392

22712

48604
51464
42635
8898
5948

28268

25217
49746
13715
45236

41075

14859
37454

205294

32746
22562
39982
45575

10056
12405
24760
63451
30165
3066
1361

60652
71825
94784

W, II. COUSINS, Registrar of Bank Returns.

Inland Revenue Office, July 12, J879.


