Name, Title, and Principal Plac	7 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		Average Amount
Carlists and Cumbarland Panking Company	Continu		£
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company Carlisle City and District Bank	Carlisle	•••	23429
County of Stafford Bank, late Bilston District Banking)	[•••	19568
Company	Wolverhampton	. •••	5642
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company	Derby	•••	12995
Darlington District Joint S ock Bunking Company .	Darlington	•••	20571
Gloucestershire Banking Company	. Gloucester	•••	104460
Halifax Joint Stock Bank		*** ***	16992
Huddersfield Banking Company	TT 11	***	30690
Hull Banking Company		•••	29080
Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company	TT-126	•••	10892
Halliax and Huddersneid Union Banking Company	, IIdiiax see	•••	17392
Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company	Knaresborough	•••	22712
Languates Parking Company	Lancaster		4
Lancaster Banking Company	Loionston	•••	48604
Letecstershire Banking Company	Times!		51464 42635
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company	Leamington Priors		8898
Ludlow and Tenbury Bank	Ludlow	•••	5948
Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Company Limited	Nottingham	•••	28268
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company	Nottingham		25217
Northamptonshire Union Bank Northamptonshire Banking Company	Northampton	•••	49746
North and South Wales Bank	Liverpool	•••	13715 45236
Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company	Leicester		41075
Sheffield Banking Company	Sheffield	. [•
Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company	Stamford	•••	14859 37454
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire)	_	***	
Bank, and Somersetshire Bank	Langport	•••	205294
Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company	Stourbridge		32746
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company	Sheffield	•••	22562
Sheffield and Rotherliam Joint Stock Banking Company waledale and Wensleydale Banking Company	Sheffield Richmond	•••	39982 4557 5
Volverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company	Wolverhampton	1	100=0
Vakefield and Barnsley Union Bank'	Wakefield		10056 12405
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company	Whitehaven	•••	24760
Vilts and Dorset Banking Company	Salisbury		63451
Vest Riding Union Banking Company			30165
Vhitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company Vorcester City and County Banking Company Limited	Whitehurch Worcester		3066 1361
Tank Grien Benking Commen	Y7. 1		•
Tork Union Banking Company	York	•• •••	60652
orkshire Banking Company	York	••	71825 94784
		-	